1idroten

crasiogga Sl b | Mer Sices Tec

Netvitc System pressure fittings

GFPP Netvitc System 90°

elbow W/F
ITEM 27N

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION

Net
weight

101N215 PP NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F 63  0.878

101N217 PP NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F 90  2.021

PP NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F

101N218 110

2.848

PP NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F

101N219 125

4.030

101N220 PPFV SNS 90° ELBOW W/FLANGES 140 3.805

101N221 NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F 160 6.587

101N222 NETVITC SYSTEM 90° ELBOW W/F 200 11.310
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Volumen
m3)

0.01782

0.04880

0.06150

0.06150

0.04836
0.04836

0.06150
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contenido.peso Unidades

bruto

3.76

8.84

12.37

4.45

7.43

12.29
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ITEM 27N | GFPP Netvitc System 90° elbow W/F

CcODIGO
1N215
1N217
1N218
1N219
1N220
1N221

1N222
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63

90

110

125

140

160

200
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PESO BRIDA
832 63
2021 90
2848 110
4076 125
4796 140
6587 160
11310 200

. +34965114282
o +3496511 4862
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248

302

343

388

426

454

538

&
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L
B C

125 89
164 100
188 102
203 135
224 125
251 122
297 132
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PN

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

PN10

MEDIDA
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO
METRICO

METRICO
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Product Certificates
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https://www.hidroten.com/en/download/excel/27N.xls
https://www.hidroten.com/en/download/eps/27N.eps
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/aenor-environment-certificate
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/certificate-aenor-of-quality
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/iqnet-environmental-management-certificate
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/certificate-iqnet-of-environment
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/compliance-certificate
https://www.hidroten.com/en/document-download/iso-45001-certification-occupational-safety-and-health-management-systems

